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Club

Jennifer Schnedler Bowmanville FSC
Margot Hegan Orono FSC Inc.
Kate Johnson Milton SC
Alyssa Vorobey Richmond Training Centre
Sarah Darrah Silver Blades (ON) SC
Brooke Turner Dundas FSC
Megan Mainwaring Whitby FSC
Emma Pang Whitby FSC
Isabelle Rioux Thunder Bay FSC
Ruth Tullis Dundas FSC
Samantha Morris Wasaga Beach FSC
Kalysta Roman Uxbridge SC
Gwyneth Barnes North Toronto SC
Isabel Baldwin Plattsville FSC
Maya Rodeghiero Thunder Bay FSC
Hannah Gillespie Orono FSC Inc.
Maggie Aziz
Skate Canada Date:

27-Nov-2022

Skate Canada Provincial Series #1 - K.1.S.

Section
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10:30:32AM

Georgina Ice Palace
November 25 to 27, 2022

STAR 7 Women (Artistic)

Category Result Summary

AR
26.93 (1)
25.07 (2
2320 (3)
2299 (4
2254  (5)
20.35  (6)
1955 (7)
19.32  (8)
19.17  (9)
17.94  (10)
17.87 (11)
1786 (12
17.84  (13)
17.30  (14)
17.01  (15)
13.03  (16)

26.93
25.07
23.20
22.99
22.54
20.35
19.55
19.32
19.17
17.94
17.87
17.86
17.84
17.30
17.01
13.03
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